
MALE HWT RESULTS

Male HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jefferson Glover Peabody-Burns 242.0 300.0 10

2 Leland  McGuire Thunder Ridge High School 253.0 300.0 8

3 Franklin  Smith Decatur Community High School 327.0 295.0 6

4 Brian  Shaw Thunder Ridge High School 304.0 285.0 4

5 Jace Tholstrup Concordia High School 253.2 280.0 2

6 Adrian  Elder Scott City 291.0 280.0 1

7 Keegun Beims Concordia High School 269.6 275.0 0

8 Andres Tapia Wichita County 285.0 265.0 0

9 Lance Howard Concordia High School 299.0 250.0 0

10 Ricardo Slattery Larned 236.0 245.0 0

11 Devin Davison Central Plains 266.0 245.0 0

12 Antonio  Dominguez Dighton High School 259.0 240.0 0

13 Cooper Ivey Sacred Heart - Salina 228.0 225.0 0

14 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 231.0 225.0 0

15 Qwintin Camarillo Larned 290.0 225.0 0

16 Jarien Ashbaugh Hill City High School 229.2 220.0 0

17 Zach  Gurka Rock Hills High School 249.0 215.0 0

18 Beau Mettlen Colby High School 290.0 215.0 0

19 Alex Pfeifer Trego 330.0 200.0 0

20 Dayne Goss Sacred Heart - Salina 230.0 180.0 0

21 Logan Stroede Central Plains 260.0 175.0 0

22 Jayden Durr La Crosse 226.0 155.0 0

23 Sam McCune Plainville High School 230.0 150.0 0

24 Brandon Roblyer Ness City Eagles 244.0 150.0 0

25 Corey cOULTER Colby High School 240.0 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Seth  Rupp Dighton High School 268.0 0 0

Male HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Leland  McGuire Thunder Ridge High School 253.0 485.0 10

2 Adrian  Elder Scott City 291.0 485.0 8

3 Jefferson Glover Peabody-Burns 242.0 480.0 6

4 Lance Howard Concordia High School 299.0 465.0 4

5 Keegun Beims Concordia High School 269.6 425.0 2

6 Jace Tholstrup Concordia High School 253.2 405.0 1

7 Andres Tapia Wichita County 285.0 405.0 0

8 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 231.0 385.0 0

9 Zach  Gurka Rock Hills High School 249.0 385.0 0

10 Qwintin Camarillo Larned 290.0 385.0 0

11 Jarien Ashbaugh Hill City High School 229.2 380.0 0

12 Alex Pfeifer Trego 330.0 375.0 0

13 Ricardo Slattery Larned 236.0 360.0 0

14 Beau Mettlen Colby High School 290.0 355.0 0

15 Antonio  Dominguez Dighton High School 259.0 330.0 0

16 Corey cOULTER Colby High School 240.0 305.0 0

17 Devin Davison Central Plains 266.0 270.0 0

18 Dayne Goss Sacred Heart - Salina 230.0 265.0 0

19 Brandon Roblyer Ness City Eagles 244.0 230.0 0

20 Sam McCune Plainville High School 230.0 220.0 0

21 Logan Stroede Central Plains 260.0 215.0 0

22 Jayden Durr La Crosse 226.0 195.0 0

23 Franklin  Smith Decatur Community High School 327.0 185.0 0

24 Cooper Ivey Sacred Heart - Salina 228.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

25 Seth  Rupp Dighton High School 268.0 0 0

26 Brian  Shaw Thunder Ridge High School 304.0 0 0

Male HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jefferson Glover Peabody-Burns 242.0 295.0 10

2 Keegun Beims Concordia High School 269.6 275.0 8

3 Beau Mettlen Colby High School 290.0 255.0 6

4 Jace Tholstrup Concordia High School 253.2 250.0 4

5 Adrian  Elder Scott City 291.0 245.0 2

6 Ricardo Slattery Larned 236.0 240.0 1

7 Leland  McGuire Thunder Ridge High School 253.0 235.0 0

8 Cooper Ivey Sacred Heart - Salina 228.0 225.0 0

9 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 231.0 210.0 0

10 Lance Howard Concordia High School 299.0 210.0 0

11 Qwintin Camarillo Larned 290.0 205.0 0

12 Antonio  Dominguez Dighton High School 259.0 200.0 0

13 Jarien Ashbaugh Hill City High School 229.2 195.0 0

14 Zach  Gurka Rock Hills High School 249.0 195.0 0

15 Devin Davison Central Plains 266.0 195.0 0

16 Andres Tapia Wichita County 285.0 195.0 0

17 Brandon Roblyer Ness City Eagles 244.0 185.0 0

18 Logan Stroede Central Plains 260.0 175.0 0

19 Alex Pfeifer Trego 330.0 170.0 0

20 Dayne Goss Sacred Heart - Salina 230.0 165.0 0

21 Jayden Durr La Crosse 226.0 140.0 0

22 Sam McCune Plainville High School 230.0 135.0 0

23 Corey cOULTER Colby High School 240.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

24 Seth  Rupp Dighton High School 268.0 0 0

25 Brian  Shaw Thunder Ridge High School 304.0 0 0

26 Franklin  Smith Decatur Community High School 327.0 0 0

Male HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jefferson Glover Peabody-Burns 242.0 1075.0 10

2 Leland  McGuire Thunder Ridge High School 253.0 1020.0 8

3 Adrian  Elder Scott City 291.0 1010.0 6

4 Keegun Beims Concordia High School 269.6 975.0 4

5 Jace Tholstrup Concordia High School 253.2 935.0 2

6 Lance Howard Concordia High School 299.0 925.0 1

7 Andres Tapia Wichita County 285.0 865.0 0

8 Ricardo Slattery Larned 236.0 845.0 0

9 Beau Mettlen Colby High School 290.0 825.0 0

10 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 231.0 820.0 0

11 Qwintin Camarillo Larned 290.0 815.0 0

12 Jarien Ashbaugh Hill City High School 229.2 795.0 0

13 Zach  Gurka Rock Hills High School 249.0 795.0 0

14 Antonio  Dominguez Dighton High School 259.0 770.0 0

15 Alex Pfeifer Trego 330.0 745.0 0

16 Devin Davison Central Plains 266.0 710.0 0

17 Dayne Goss Sacred Heart - Salina 230.0 610.0 0

18 Brandon Roblyer Ness City Eagles 244.0 565.0 0

19 Logan Stroede Central Plains 260.0 565.0 0

20 Sam McCune Plainville High School 230.0 505.0 0

21 Jayden Durr La Crosse 226.0 490.0 0

22 Franklin  Smith Decatur Community High School 327.0 480.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

23 Cooper Ivey Sacred Heart - Salina 228.0 450.0 0

24 Corey cOULTER Colby High School 240.0 450.0 0

25 Brian  Shaw Thunder Ridge High School 304.0 285.0 0

26 Seth  Rupp Dighton High School 268.0 0 0


